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FULANI

Number of Speakers: 12,550

By Percentage

County Speakers
Alexandria city, Va. 215
Bronx County, N.Y. 1,420
New York County, N.Y. 1,330
Montgomery County, Md. 605
DeKalb County, Ga. 460
Franklin County, Ohio 580
Henrico County, Va. 125
Hudson County, N.J. 285
Prince George’s County, Md. 345
Providence County, R.I. 240
Prince William County, Va. 90
Kings County, N.Y. 800
District of Columbia, D.C. 185
Richmond County, N.Y. 140
Clayton County, Ga. 70
Hamilton County, Ohio 250
Champaign County, Ill. 50
Cobb County, Ga. 160
Hennepin County, Minn. 295
Fulton County, Ga. 200

Rankings

Leading Counties

Pct.
0.180%
0.116%
0.091%
0.074%
0.074%
0.058%
0.051%
0.050%
0.046%
0.041%
0.035%
0.035%
0.034%
0.034%
0.032%
0.032%
0.030%
0.028%
0.028%
0.026%

Indicates the number of divisions where this
language was recorded, as well as the num-
ber of divisions where the language ranked
as one of the most common languages in a

given state/county.

Most common

2nd most common

3rd most common
4th most common
5th most common
6th most common
7th most common
8th most common
9th most common

10th most common

Total, 1st-5th
Total, 1st-10th
Total, any rank
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By Number of Speakers
Rank County Speakers Pct.
1 Bronx County, N.Y. 1,420 0.116%
2 New York County, N.Y. 1,330 0.091%
3 Kings County, N.Y. 800 0.035%
4 Montgomery County, Md. 605 0.074%
5 Franklin County, Ohio 580 0.058%
6 DeKalb County, Ga. 460 0.074%
7 Prince George’s County, Md. 345 0.046%
8 Hennepin County, Minn. 295 0.028%
9 King County, Wash. 290 0.018%
10 Hudson County, N.J. 285 0.050%
11 Hamilton County, Ohio 250 0.032%
12 Providence County, R.I. 240 0.041%
t-13 Dallas County, Texas 220 0.011%
t-13 Los Angeles County, Calif. 220 0.003%
15 Alexandria city, Va. 215 0.180%
t-16 Fulton County, Ga. 200 0.026%
t-16 Westchester County, N.Y. 200 0.023%
18 Cook County, III. 190 0.004%
19 District of Columbia, D.C. 185 0.034%
20 Fairfax County, Va. 180 0.020%

Notes

* Of the 20 counties with the greatest number of
speakers of Fulani, five are found in the Washing-
ton, D.C. metropolitan area, four are located in
New York, with four more in Georgia.

* 21.9 percent of the Fulani speakers in the United
States are found in Bronx County, N.Y. and New
York (Manhattan) County, N.Y.

* Fulani is the 34th most common language spoken
in Rhode Island and the 39th (tied) most common
language spoken in the District of Columbia.

* In the United States, 1 of every 20,906 people age
five and older speaks Fulani at home. In the
District of Columbia, this figure is 1 in 2,914
people, while in Rhode Island, 1 in 4,019 resi-
dents is a Fulani speaker.

 Within the counties, Alexandria city, Va. has the
greatest rate of Fulani speakers (1 in every 557
residents), followed by Bronx County, N.Y. (1 in
every 862 residents) and New York County, N.Y.
(1 in every 1,099 residents).

For information on how the data was derived, see Disclaimer
For complete breakdown of speakers of Fulani, see Appendix
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By Percentage
State

District of Columbia

Rhode Island
New York
Maryland
Georgia
Virginia

Ohio
Delaware
Minnesota
New Jersey
Washington
Connecticut
Massachusetts
Kentucky
North Carolina
Texas
Tennessee
Illinois
Indiana

South Carolina
Michigan
Pennsylvania
Missouri
Wisconsin
California
Colorado
Oregon
Florida
Alabama
Arizona

Speakers

185
245
4,155
1,145
945
625
895
60
360
475
310
175
255
130
200
460
115
245
115
75
185
215
85
70
420
45
35
140
35
25

FULANI

Nationwide Rank: 87th

Leading States

Pct.
0.034%
0.025%
0.023%
0.023%
0.012%
0.009%
0.008%
0.008%
0.008%
0.006%
0.006%
0.005%
0.004%
0.003%
0.003%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
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t-12
t-12
14
15
t-16
t-16
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20
t-21
t-21
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24
25
26
27
t-28
t-28
30

By Number of Speakers

State Speakers
New York 4,155
Maryland 1,145
Georgia 945
Ohio 895
Virginia 625
New Jersey 475
Texas 460
California 420
Minnesota 360
Washington 310
Massachusetts 255
Illinois 245
Rhode Island 245
Pennsylvania 215
North Carolina 200
District of Columbia 185
Michigan 185
Connecticut 175
Florida 140
Kentucky 130
Indiana 115
Tennessee 115
Missouri 85
South Carolina 75
Wisconsin 70
Delaware 60
Colorado 45
Alabama 35
Oregon 35
Arizona 25

Pct.
0.023%
0.023%
0.012%
0.008%
0.009%
0.006%
0.002%
0.001%
0.008%
0.006%
0.004%
0.002%
0.025%
0.002%
0.003%
0.034%
0.002%
0.005%
0.001%
0.003%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.002%
0.001%
0.008%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%
0.001%



